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LIVE IN THE GLEN

This is a very spacious home in a great location. Put the
kids in their own home out back. 2 driveways. Lots of
upgrades. .37 acre in quaint village setting. Call Mike
RM051-97
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STUNNING EXECUTIVE ON 1.5 ACRES

Dramatic jewel-like decor & elegant, quality appointments
incl. oak strip floors, ceramics, french doors. 4 bedrooms,
J baths, oak kitchen & much more.

Call Peter* or Yvonne* Hrkac at 877-5211. RM028-97

FABULOUS FAMILY HOME

Large family home on Winston. Large living room & family
room boasting woodstove & patio w/o to great backyard
& a/g pool & pressure treated deck. Car buff's dream.
sun rm with door to pool & deck. Large country kitchen
w/breakfast area. Call DONNA RAE* RM390-96

AND AN IN-LAW SUITE TOO

Gorgeous home close to the GO station. Separate garage
with loft. Separate parking spot at rear of property. Legal
in-law suite in the basement. Gas fireplace. Call Donna
Rae*. RM054-97

NORINNE KILGOUR*
Sales Rep. 855-4214

DAVE KRAUSE*

CAPE COD BEAUTY

Beautiful 3 bedroom Cape Cod style home in charming
new estate subdivision in Hillsburgh. Attention to detail
and good quality throughout makes this home and sur-
rounding community a great place to live. Call Janet
McKeown* RM011-97

LOVELY

3 bedroom, double car garage, “Harrowsmith” model in
Georgetown south. Upgraded with ceramic tile in front
entrance, kitchen & bath, fireplace, French doors, main
floor laundry with pantry. Walkout from kitchen to back
vard & play area. Call BILL McKEOWN** RM383-96

LGVEh.
lcnuntw Property — just the one you have been search-
ing for all these months — 3 bedrooms, living room with
woodstove. Walk-out to large deck from family room or
play room. Listed at $174,900. Call now to inspect.

NORINNE KILGOUR*, 877- 5211 or 519- 855-4214.
RM299-96

|  LDVELY 2 ACRE PROPERT
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- $189,900

4 Bfﬂ 2 STOREY + SUN ROOM

Located on Dawson Cres., Georgetown. Up-graded
kitchen cupboards, mid-eff furnace gas f/place in r/r,
large sun room, plenty of parking for extra cars etc. Priced
| to sell at $19‘Ei 900. Call Mike today about the many |
extras included, 877-5211. Mike Adams*. RM020-97

Sales Rep. 877-5211

CATHY POLLARD®
Assoc. Broker (519) 855-6524

Sales Rep. 877-5211

DONNA RAE-
__ SIESEpBS-mSB 3

BILL McKEOWN**
Assoc. Broker 873-2437,873-4943

CLOSE TO EVERYTHING

Lovely semi-detached home located close to all ameni-
ties. Features include: large eat-in kitchen, some new
windows, hardwood floors. For further details call David
Krause*. RM069-97

SUPER STARTER

Large lot in town. Good size starter home with central air,

full basement, aluminum siding, eat-in kitchen, just
$139,900. For a personal tour call Mal Dodge*.
RM077-97

YES, IT'SSMALL ...
— only two bedrooms. Yes, it's on a busy street. But - it
Is clean!!! It has a finished basement ... and ... it has a

large, fenced back yard with a park behind ... and ... it's
‘waiting for you! Call DON PARKER*a.s.a.p. RM072-96
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" 20 ACRES. YES!

20 private acres, Georgetown. Very private with huge

pond, circ. driveway. Large workshop withloft for stor-
age, etc. This property has the original 1900 trapper 's
cabin. Great home, skylight, custom kit., open concept,
f/p, very bright. Call Mike today for your private show-
ing. Priced at only $299,900. Mike Adams*RM021-97

KATHY MONCKTON*
Sales Rep. 877-6420

CAROL WALRAVEN*
___Sales Rep. 877- 5211 |

RUD WHITING*
Sales HEp B?? 5211
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CAROL WOOD"
Sales Hep B?? 5211
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1-800-834-5516

SPECTACULARLIVING

Unique contemporary design home with spectacular view

raced gardens. Large deck at front & rear of house. Spa-
cious & bright interior with cathedral ceilings. Call PE-
TER* or YVONNE* HRKAC.

overlooking parkland. Large lot with mature trees & ter- |

RM065-97 |
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$2 9 900

BUILT LIKE A ROCK
LOOKS LIKE A GEM

Maintenance free 3+1 bedroom bungalow, garage, fam-

ily room, hardwood , fireplace, newer gas furnace & air,

tour. Please Call MAL DODGE*. RM027-97

$164.000
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IMMACULATE BUNGALOW
Hardwood floors throughout, eat-in kitchen. Fireplace in

living room, extra space off bedrooms could be used as
computer area. Walk-out from kitchen to deck, minutes |

Call for list of upgrades. Just $209,9000. For a personal l |

from downtown and two large parks, minutes from Tra-
falgar Rd. Call DONNA RAE*. RM295- 95-|

THIS IS REALL‘!’ BIG'

Large mobile home in Stanley Park, Erin. Fenced lot with
lots of trees and shed/workshop. Open concept living area
plus 4 bedrooms make this home ideal for the active fam-
ily. You CAN afford it at $79,900. Call CATHY POLLARD* *
or NORINNE KILGOUR*. RM401-96

CATHY C OSBOHNE*

Sales Rep. 874-3051

DONPAHKER*
Sales Rep. 833-9151

Sales Rep. 877-5211

JACK ZITMAN*
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